Kind of thread

Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric

EN

M 22868

tool life.

a0

Threading | Chaser Dies and Holders

FORMAT Die HSS metric type 1800

Application: For regular metric threads according to ISO DIN 13.

Design: HSS, EN 22568, closed, pre-slotted form, with spiral point form on both sides from M3, Bright surface

Note: HSS-E PM is distinguished by its high resilience (stronger edge stability, wear resistance) and a higher

Design: HSS, EN 22568, closed, pre-slotted form, with spiral point form on both sides from M3, Bright surface

Application: For regular metric threads according to ISO DIN 13.

Note: HSS-E PM is distinguished by its high resilience (stronger edge stability, wear resistance) and a higher

tool life.

Thread size metric (M..) Thread size metric (M..)

mm
0.4
0.45
0.5
0.7
0.8

1.25
125
1.5
1.75

25
25
25

35

Pitch outer thread Material

Article

23412628
23412629
23104584
23104585
23104586
23104587
23412634
23104588
23412636
23104589
23104590
23104591
23104592
23412641
23412642
23412643
23412644
23412645
23412646

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8170

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_EC002198_0069_EN_17.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:gereedschappen@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23104584?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23104585?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23104586?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23104587?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23104588?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23104589?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23104590?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23104591?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23104592?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23412628?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23412629?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23412634?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23412636?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23412641?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23412642?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23412643?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23412644?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23412645?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23412646?searchEriksPartno=true

