

## **FORMAT Die HSS metric type 1800**







Design: HSS, EN 22568, closed, pre-slotted form, with spiral point form on both sides from M3. Bright surface

Application: For regular metric threads according to ISO DIN 13.

Note: HSS-E PM is distinguished by its high resilience (stronger edge stability, wear resistance) and a higher tool life.

Design: HSS, EN 22568, closed, pre-slotted form, with spiral point form on both sides from M3. Bright surface

Application: For regular metric threads according to ISO DIN 13.

Note: HSS-E PM is distinguished by its high resilience (stronger edge stability, wear resistance) and a higher tool life.

Kind of thread	Thread size metric (M)	Thread size metric (M)	Pitch outer thread	Material	Article
		mm	mm		
Metric	2	0.4	HSS		23412628
Metric	2.5	0.45	HSS		23412629
Metric	3	0.5	HSS		23104584
Metric	4	0.7	HSS		23104585
Metric	5	0.8	HSS		23104586
Metric	6	1	HSS		23104587
Metric	7	1	HSS		23412634
Metric	8	1.25	HSS		23104588
Metric	9	1.25	HSS		23412636
Metric	10	1.5	HSS		23104589
Metric	12	1.75	HSS		23104590
Metric	14	2	HSS		23104591
Metric	16	2	HSS		23104592
Metric	18	2.5	HSS		23412641
Metric	20	2.5	HSS		23412642
Metric	22	2.5	HSS		23412643
Metric	24	3	HSS		23412644
Metric	27	3	HSS		23412645
Metric	30	3.5	HSS		23412646

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl



Page 1/1

PR\_EC002198\_0069\_EN\_17.05.2024